RIGINAL

Form 01/Board Application

TOWNSHIP OF CRANFORD - ZONING DEPARTMENT 8 Springfield Avenue - Cranford, NJ 07016

Phone: (908) 709-7216 • Fax: (908) 276-7664

Email: Zoning@CranfordNJ.org



Form Updated 10-12

The application, with supporting documentation, must be filed with the Planning and Zoning Department of the Township, and will be reviewed by Township professionals prior to scheduling the meeting at which the application is to be considered.

Dated Reco	To Be Cor	mpleted by Town	ship Staff Only	
Application	n No.:			
	То В	e Completed by	Applicant	
	ect Property			
Dimensions: Zoning Distric	Block: 436 , Lot(s) Block:, Lot(s) Frontage: 60: 0"	D 1 1941 67	Total Area:_6,8	140 SF
	ant Information			9
Name: A) Address: 38 Phone:	NO REW & KONT	E RUKIN	Equipment of the second	
Applicant is a:	Corporation	Partnership	Individual 🖊	and an about the state of the s
	Limited Liability Com			
. Disclosu	re Statement		(1)	

3.

Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 40:55D-48.1, the names and addresses of all persons owning 10% of the stock in a corporate applicant or 10% interest in any partnership applicant must be disclosed. In accordance with N.J.S.A. 40:55d-48.2 that disclosure requirement applies to any corporation, limited liability company or partnership which owns more than 10% interest in the applicant followed up the chain of ownership until the names and addresses of the non-corporate

Name	ch pages as necessary to fully comply.]	
Ivaille	Address(es)	
	NA	
V		
4.	If Owner is other than the Applicant -	
	Please provide the following information on the Owner(s):	
Owner	s Name:	
. worder of	O.e.	
Геlерh	one Number:	
5,	Property Information:	
resent	use of the premises: FAMILY DWELLING	
es [at	ions, covenants, easements, association by-laws, existing or proposed on the produce of the proposed on the pr	roperty:
ropose	d use of the premises: FAMILY DWRUNG	
	TISTICY DWING	
,	ALCOCOURT A M. A.	
	NOTE: All deed restrictions covenants, easements, and association by-laws	N.
	NOTE: All deed restrictions covenants, easements, and association by-laws existing and proposed, must be submitted for review	S,
	NOTE: All deed restrictions covenants, easements, and association by-laws existing and proposed, must be submitted for review and must be written in easily understandable English.	S,
, in the	and must be written in easily understandable English.	
I	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any)	
I	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Address:	
I	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Attorney's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP:	
I	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Address:	
I	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Attorney's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP:	
I A	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Attorney's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP: Phone Number:	
I A	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Attorney's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP: Phone Number: E-mail:	
I A	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Attorney's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP: Phone Number: E-mail: Planner's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP:	
I A	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Attorney's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP: Phone Number: E-mail: Planner's Name: Address:	
I A	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Attorney's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP: Phone Number: E-mail: Planner's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP: Phone Number: E-mail:	
I A	and must be written in easily understandable English. sicensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Attorney's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP: Phone Number: E-mail: Planner's Name: Address; City/State/ZIP: Phone Number: E-mail:	
I A	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Attorney's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP: Phone Number: E-mail: Planner's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP: Phone Number: E-mail: E-mail: ATCIBITED Engineer's Name: ACCIDENT AND ACCIDENT ACCIDENT AND ACCIDENT AN	
I A	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Attorney's Name; Address; City/State/ZIP; Phone Number; E-mail: Planner's Name: Address; City/State/ZIP; Phone Number; E-mail: Attorney's Name: Address; City/State/ZIP; Address; City/State/ZIP; Phone Number; E-mail: Attorney's Name: Attorney's Name: Address; City/State/ZIP; Attorney's Name: Attorne	
B C.	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Attorney's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP: Phone Number: E-mail: Planner's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP: Phone Number: E-mail: Attingue: Atting	
I A B	and must be written in easily understandable English. icensed professionals representing the Applicant before the Board (if any) Attorney's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP: Phone Number: E-mail: Planner's Name: Address: City/State/ZIP: Phone Number: E-mail: ATCHIECT Engineer's Name: Address: One of the Board (if any) Attorney's Name: Address: Attorney's Name: Address: Attorney's Name: Address: Attorney's Name: Attorney's N	

	[Attach Additional sheets as may be necessary.]	
	Name:	
11/6	Area of Expertise: Address:	
NA		
	City/State/ZIP:	
	Phone Number: E-mail:	
	1.7-man.	
7.	Application Type	
A. SUI	BDIVISION N/A	
	Minor Subdivision Approval	
	Subdivision Approval [Preliminary]	
	Subdivision Approval [Final]	
B SITE	PLAN N/A	
D. DIII	TEAN D/A	
N	inor Site Plan Approval	
P	eliminary Sita Plan Approval	
Fi	reliminary Site Plan Approval [Phases (if applicable)]	
	AMI DILO I MILL PARTITION IN LIPERCON CONT. N. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	
A	mendment or Revision to an Americable)]	
A	mendment or Revision to an Approved Site Plan equest for waiver from Site Plan review and approval	
A	mendment or Revision to an Americable)]	ecessary):
A	mendment or Revision to an Approved Site Plan equest for waiver from Site Plan review and approval	ecessary):
Reason re	mendment or Revision to an Approved Site Plan equest for waiver from Site Plan review and approval	ecessary):
Reason re	mendment or Revision to an Approved Site Plan equest for waiver from Site Plan review and approval equesting waiver of site plan approval (use additional pages if ne	ecessary):
Reason re	mendment or Revision to an Approved Site Plan equest for waiver from Site Plan review and approval equesting waiver of site plan approval (use additional pages if ne	ecessary):
Reason re	mendment or Revision to an Approved Site Plan equest for waiver from Site Plan review and approval equesting waiver of site plan approval (use additional pages if ne	ecessary):

F. VARIANCES PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40:55D-70,C	
(CI) "Hardship" Variance	
(C2) "Flexible" Variance (benefits v. detriments)	
G. VARIANCES PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40:55D-70.D	
(DI) A use or principal structure in a district restricted against such use or principal structure	
(D2) An expansion of a nonconforming use	
(D3) Deviation from a specification or standard pursuant to Section 54 of P.L. 1975, c.29l (C.40:55D-67) pertaining solely to a conditional use	
(D4) An increase in the permitted floor area ratio as defined in Section 3.1 of P.L. 1975, c.291 (C.40:55D-4)	
(D5) An increase in the permitted density as defined in Section 3.1 of P.L. 1975, c.291 (C:40:55D-4) except as applied to the required lot area for a lot or lots for detached one or two dwelling unit buildings which lot or lots are either an isolated undersized lot or lots resulting from a minor subdivision.	
(D6) A height of a principal structure which exceeds by 10 feet or 10% the maximum height permitted in the district for a principal structure.	
H. APPEAL/INTERPRETATION PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40:55D-70, (a) & (b):	
(a) Appeal to Board of Adjustment of Order, Requirement, Decision or Refusal by an administrative officer based on or made in the enforcement of the zoning ordinance.	
(b) Request for Interpretation of the zoning map or ordinance or for Decisions upon other special questions upon which the Board of Adjustment is authorized to pass by any zoning or offered map or ordinance.	
8. Explain in detail the exact nature of the application and the changes to be made at the premises, including the proposed use of the premises: [attach additional pages if needed]	
CONSTRUCT A NEW COVERED PORCH WHITH WILL ENCROPED 1-11"	,

	HOMEOWNER WISHES FOR AN 8-0 DEEP COVERSED
	Proced to As a long process of the Coverses
	PORCH TO ALLOW ADEQUATE ROOM FOR PORCH
	FURNITURE AND CIRCULATION ILANG MILLION
	MSPITCED BY NEIGHBORITOOD COVERED PORCITES AND
	PORCHEST!
	10/10/71/67
9,	Is a public water line available? YES
10.	Is public sanitary sewer available?
11.	Does the application propose a well and septic system? No
12.	Have any proposed new lots been verticated and the
	appropriate lot and block numbers? No
13.	Are any off-tract improvements required or proposed? \\ \O
14.	Is the subdivision to be filed by Deed or Plat? 10
15.	What form of security does the applicant propose to provide as performance and maintenance guarantees?
16.	Other approvals which may be required and date plans submitted:
Ye	
	Any Utilities Authority
	County Health Department County Planning Board
	County Soil Conservation District
	NJ Dept. of Environmental Protection
	Sewer Extension Permit
	Sanitary Sewer Connection Permit
	Stream Encroachment Permit
	Waterfront Development Permit
1	wetlands Permit
	NJ Department of Transportation
i dimen in in 1	Public Service Electric & Gas Company Other
	- Culci

17.	additional pa	reports and other materials accompanying the application (attach ges as required for complete listing.)
Quantit		Description of Item N/A
18.	The Applicanteviewing the professionals.	t hereby requests that copies of the reports of the professional staff application be provided to the following of the applicant's
Specify	which reports	are requested for each of the
Specify eports s	which reports	are requested for each of the applicant's professionals or whether all send reports to:
Specify eports s	which reports hould be subm	are requested for each of the applicant's professionals or whether all nitted to the professional listed. Send reports to:
Specify eports s	which reports hould be subm	are requested for each of the applicant's professionals or whether all nitted to the professional listed. Send reports to: Name/Address TUBERD T PIERCE PROBLES LLC
Specify reports s	which reports hould be subm	are requested for each of the applicant's professionals or whether all nitted to the professional listed. Send reports to:
Specify reports s	which reports hould be subm	are requested for each of the applicant's professionals or whether all nitted to the professional listed. Send reports to: Name/Address Tichard J Plance Architecture 9 STIDITION TEMPLE CRONFOO NO

Certifications

Complete #19 or #20 a and b as indicated:

19. Applicant is Property Owner: I certify that I am the Owner of the property which is the subject of this application, for which I am also the Applicant, and that the foregoing statements and the materials submitted are true. As such, I further certify that I am authorized to sign this application, and that I agree to be bound be the application and the decision. [If the Owner who is also the Applicant is a corporation this must be signed by an authorized corporate officer. If the Owner who is also the Applicant is a partnership, this must be signed by a general partner.

Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of Second 202	FILLOUTT
NOTARY PUBLIC SUZANNE M. WELSH	Late feeling Line he signature of APPLICANT and OWNER
NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires 4/30/2025 20, a) Applicant Who is Not the Prope	rty Owner: I certify that the foregoing statements and
materials submitted are true. I further cer	tify that I am the individual applicant or that I am an
Officer of the Corporate applicant and the	at I am authorized to sign the application for the
Corporation or that I am a general partner	r of the partnership applicant. [If the Applicant is a
corporation this must be signed by an aut	horized corporate officer. If the Applicant is a
partnership, this must be signed by a gene	eral partner.]
	N/A
Sworn to and subscribed before me this	
16 day of Septense 20 21	
NOTARY PUBLIC	SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT
SUZANNE M. WELSH IOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY	SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT
My Commission Explica 4/30/2025 is Not the Applicant: I	certify that I am the Owner of the property which is the
subject of this application, that I have aut	horized the Applicant to make this application and that
	e representations made and the decision in the same
manner as it I were the Applicant. [If the	Owner is a corporation this must be signed by an
authorized corporate officer. If the Owner	is a partnership, this must be signed by a general
partner.]	1) / / /
	1)/\(\rac{\lambda}{\rac{\lambda}{\rac{\lambda}{\rac{\lambda}{\rac{\rac{\lambda}{\rac{\rac{\lambda}{\rac{\rac{\rac{\rac{\rac{\rac{\rac

SUZANNE M. WELSH NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires 4/30/2025

Sworn to and subscribed before me this

16 day of Siplentil

Checklist Certification

21. To be completed by the applicant: I certify that all of the required checklist items and any waiver requests (which includes a listing of each waiver requested and a statement of arguments in support of granting each waiver requested) have been provided as part of this application. I understand that a determination of completeness is not a determination of approval and that the Board of jurisdiction has the right to request additional information. [If the Applicant is a corporation this must be signed by an authorized corporate officer. If the Applicant is a partnership, this must be signed by a general partner.]

Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of, 20 2	0	FILL OUT+
$ \mathbb{A} $	MADIDIA	NOTIFETE
NOTARY PUBLIC	SIGNATURE OF APPL	ICANT TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE TO

Escrow Certification

NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires 4/30/2025

21. Escrow Certification 1 (please print name)		
understand that I have provided the non-refundable sum	of\$	to be deposited in a
Township of Cranford escrow account. In accordance w	ith the Ordina	inces of the Township of
Cranford, I further understand that the escrow account is	s established t	o cover the cost of
professional services including but not limited to engine	ering, plannin	g, legal and other expenses
associated with the review of submitted materials and th	e publication	of the decision by the
Board. Sums not utilized in the review process shall be r	eturned upon	my written request to the
Zoning Department for same. If additional sums are deer	med necessar	v. Lunderstand that I will
be notified of the required additional amount and shall a	dd that sum to	the escrow account within
fifteen (15) days.		
Set Puky Kuhi Cihi		September 16, 2021
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	DATE	
	<	FILL DUTT
$\times 1 \times 1$	•	NOTOTIZE
0-0		1 mm
		NOTHERE
SUZANNE M. WELSH		

Addendum to Standard Application Form 1; #8

Kate & Andrew Rubin 38 Roger Avenue Cranford, NJ 07016

To Whom It May Concern,

Seven years ago we fell in love with our house on 38 Roger Avenue and continue to feel that way each day. We were the first showing the day our house was listed and toured it with our then one year old daughter Julianna strapped onto me in her carrier. That tour was all we needed to start envisioning our life in Cranford. Our house was only on the market for one day and we went up against six other offers. Two days later our offer was accepted and it was the BEST day. I remember saying to Drew "I LOVE this house...it's just too bad it doesn't have that porch we wanted!" But, it had everything else so we figured maybe this is just our starter home and someday we'll move to a house with a great big porch. Little did we know seven years later we'd feel completely different.

Fast forward to current day, our one-year old is now eight and we have our 2nd daughter Emily who's five. It's become abundantly clear that this isn't just our starter home as we've formed a life here that we love. When we started this permit process friends started sending us house listings and said "why don't you just find a new house with a porch" but we have NO interest in leaving our neighborhood or friends, let alone our town. We've fallen in love with Cranford for SO many reasons. Our girls have made friends in the neighborhood, and we love watching them call on each other to play as they have gotten older. On Saturday & Sunday mornings, you'll find me & Drew sitting on our front yard in our Adirondack chairs, chatting with neighbors, watching people stroll to the park, and playing fetch with our dog. We hope to continue that with this porch and to meet even more people in our community that have recently moved in.

While we have always loved porches, COVID has made us appreciate outdoor space even more. With this eight-foot porch we will be able to get together with friends and neighbors outside in a covered space, something that we weren't able to do during the pandemic. Almost every year we have attended Porchfest and I promise if we get this porch, we'll be hosting one of the bands!

COVID has also changed our work schedules and we no longer need to rush out of the house to catch trains each morning. We now find ourselves sitting out on our front lawn daily drinking coffee and catching up on work emails before we walk our children to elementary school each morning. By having this porch, we will be able to spend every season outside enjoying our more flexible work environment since we are now at home much more and will be going forward.

Finally, we've been overwhelmed by the sense of community here in Cranford; Drew joined the Jaycees a couple years back and we're so impressed & grateful with the outreach they do, particularly the Santa deliveries at Christmas and most recently the Hurricane Ida relief. We have good friends in Scotch Plains & Westfield and no other town has a sense of community like Cranford does. We'd never want to give up anything that Cranford has to offer and would like to add the missing piece of our dream home to our amazing community.

We truly appreciate your consideration:

Sincerely, Kate & Drew Rubin

TAX STATEMENT

22. Applicant is to complete and sign form, and bring it to the Cranford Township Tax Collector for signature. If you would like the signed form returned to you by mail, please provide a selfaddressed, stamped envelope for same. One copy of the signed Tax Statement should be included in each of the eighteen completed sets of Form 01. I. ANDREW RUBIN of 38 ROGER INFORMATION NTO7016 am submitting an application to the □ PLANNING BOARD

ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT for the development of Block 436 Lot 16 in Zone 17-4 located at 38 TOGER PVE, CRANFORD NO 07016

Address The owner of record is ANDREW RURIN of 39 ROGER PIVE

Name Address

I acquired interest in this property on 8 4 14 and request the Tax Collector to determine whether or not there are any delinquent taxes or other assessments due. Applicant's Signature

319N + DDD TO BE COMPLETED BY TAX COLLECTOR All taxes due have been paid. All assessments due have been paid. The following are delinquent and past due: I verify that this information accurately reflects municipal tax records. 9-16-21

Union County

Hold Harmless And Indemnification Agreement FORM 15/Updated 4/09

This agreement made this 16 day of September, 2021, witnesses:
whereas, Kate + Andrew Rubin, Applicant, has submitted an application to the
WHEREAS, it may be necessary for the members of the 700 Mg (Board) to inspect and walk the subject property known as 38 Roger Avenue Block 436, Lot 40; and
WHEREAS, the Zoving (Board) deems it advisable and fiscally prudent to obtain permission from the individual applicants for the members inspection of said property and to preclude claims for alleged damage in connection with the inspection;
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, in consideration of the mutual promises and covenants made by and between the parties, and is hereby agreed as follows:
I, Kall + Andrew Rubin Applicant, shall indemnify and hold harmless the 2000 (Board) with regard to claims for damages associated with the inspection and shall preclude claims for alleged damage in connection with the inspection and give my permission for members of said Board to walk the property listed above.
Late Rubin Lublu Signature of Applicant
Sworn and subscribed to before me this 16 day of September, 20 21
2020

Notary Public of the State of New Jersey

My Commission Expires on 4/30/2025 My Commission Expires on SUZANNE M. WELSH NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY

My Commission Expires 4/30/2025

UKIGINAL

Form 04/Appeal for Relief from Zoning Requirements NOTE: For "C" Variances and Design Waivers Only TOWNSHIP OF CRANFORD ZONING DEPARTMENT 8 Springfield Avenue - Cranford, NJ 07016 Phone: (908) 709-7216 • Fax: (908) 276-7664



Form Updated 8-12

Application No.:	completed by Townsl	
	Date recei	ved:
Appeal is hereby made by the Jersey Municipal Land Use I in the Land Development Code. 1. Applicant information	he applicant pursuant t aw, for permission to v le of the Township of Cr	o NJSA 40:55D-70(c) of the New ary from the requirements set forth anford as follows:
Name: ANDREW &	KATE RURIN	,
Address: 38 TOGETZ	AVE	
Phone:	* .	
2. Appeal information		

Section(s) of Land Development Code	Requirement(s) set forth in the Land Development Code	Relief Requested
Township of Cranturi> Schapule`1'	25-0" FRONT YARD SETBANK REQUIREMENT IN 12. 47 ONE	1-11" ENCROACHMENT INTO 25-0" TREONIRE FRONT YARD SET STAIL 13-1" MYONT YARD SETBACIL PROPOSED

3. Please list all pre-existing non conforming conditions

Section(s) of Land Development Code	Requirement(s) set forth in the Land Development Code	Existing Conditions
TOWNSHIP OF COONEONED SCIFEDULE 1' IMPERVIOUS SURFIRE MAX COVERSES	17-47 ONE 40% MAX IMPSURFACE 6,840 SF LOT × .40 7,057 MAX IMPORTIONS SURFACE	SURFACE COVERAGE

On a separate sheet of paper, for each variance requested, explain fully how the physical characteristics of the property in question prevents compliance with the strict application of the code requirements creating an undue hardship for the applicant.

5. Public Hearing Notification Information

Notice shall be given by the applicant at least ten (10) days prior to the date of the hearing to the following parties where applicable. Notice shall be by personal service or certified mail. An affidavit of proof of service demonstrating compliance with this requirement shall be filed with the Board Administrator in the Planning and Zoning Department at least four (4) business days prior to the date of the hearing.

Please circle responses:

- 1. Is the subject property located within two hundred feet (200') of any municipal
 - NO If yes, Municipal Clerk of adjacent municipality and County Planning Board shall be notified of hearing by applicant. (Note 1)
- 2. Is the subject property adjacent to an existing or proposed county road or adjoining other County Land?
 - NO If yes, County Planning Board shall be notified of hearing by applicant. (Note 1).

- 3. Is the subject property adjacent to a State highway?
 - YES NO If yes, applicant shall notify the Commissioner of Transportation of the hearing. (Note 2).
- 4. Is the subject property greater than one hundred fifty (150) acres or involve more than 500 dwelling units?
 - YES (NO) If yes, applicant shall notify the Director of New Jersey State Planning Commission of the hearing. Notice shall include a copy of any maps or documents required to be on file with the Municipal Clerk. (Note 3).

THE APPLICANT SHALL NOTIFY ALL OWNERS OF PROPERTY LOCATED WITHIN TWO HUNDRED FEET (200') IN ALL DIRECTIONS OF THE PROPERTY IN QUESTION AND OTHERS AS REQUIRED.

6. Disclosure Information

Is applicant and/or owner a corporation, Limited Liability Company or partnership and does the application involve variances to construct a multiple dwelling of twenty-five (25) or more family units or approval of a site to be used for commercial purposes?

YES NO f yes, submit disclosure of all stockholders holding ten percent (10%) or greater interest in the partnership pursuant to N.J.S.A. 40:55D-48.1 et.seq. (see Form 01)

NOTES:

- "1" Union County Planning Board
 Attn: Union County Department of Engineering and Planning
 Union County Administration Building, Elizabethtown Plaza
 Elizabeth, New Jersey 07207
- "2" New Jersey Department of Transportation P.O. Box 600
 Trenton, NJ 08625
- "3" New Jersey Business Action Center
 Office for Planning Advocacy
 State Planning Commission
 Department of State
 P.O. Box 820
 Trenton, New Jersey 08625-0820



ORIGINAL

PLANNING & ZONING OFFICE TOWNSHIP OF CRANFORD Address of Property: 38 ROGE ANE

Checklist 1. Required items for all applications submitted to the Planning and Zoning Board of Adjustment.

ltem Number	Required Item	To be completed by applicant.		To be completed by the Planning and Zoning Office.	
		Provided ("P") or Waiver Requested ("W")	Applicant's Initials	Date Item received by Planning and Zoning Office	Zoning Officer's initials
1.	One original and 17 copies of the completed Standard Board Application Form (see Form 01).	YOU WILL NO	D 1700	PIES Application	year !
2.	One original and 17 copies of the Hold Harmless Indemnification Agreement (see Form 15).	SEE ATT DOWN	10		
3.	One original and 17 copies of the property survey of the subject property prepared by a New Jersey licensed surveyor and that details the following items: - All existing site conditions. - All proposed site conditions. - The location of all easements and encumbrances upon the subject property. - Graphic scale, north arrow, and reference meridian. - A scale of not more than 1:40. - The existing and proposed lot coverage totals. - Title block containing the survey preparer's name and the date the survey was prepared and any revision dates.	YOU WILL NO PROVIDE YO SULVEY - TOWN WIS TITLY REED	T GIVE H THE A	ONLY CUP	Miter
4.	18 copies of any protective covenants and deed restrictions related to the subject property.	ANA			4/4
5.	One original and 17 copies of the certification from the Tax Collector that all taxes are paid in full (see Form 1).	YOU WILL S	TILLY	allassy	Jun
6.	Proof that all fees are paid in full and all escrow accounts (if required) are current.	YOU WILL B	SIL ABOUT	THE	Jes
7.	One original and 17 copies of the checklist documenting all items provided and all checklist items waivers requested and statement of arguments in support of waiver requests (see Form 18).				1/4
8.	One original application for the list of owners within 200 ft. of the subject property.	YOU WILL 9	47 7th F	SOM DIE TO	Myour
9.	One original and 17 copies of any approved site plans for the subject site. The original must be sealed by licensed professional.	NIA			1/1X

Address of Property: 38 ROGET ANE

Checklist 4. Required items for "C" variance relief and design waiver applications pursuant to NJSA 40:55D-70c.

Item Number	Required Item	To be completed by applicant.		To be completed by the Planning and Zoning Office.	
		Provided ("P") or Waiver Requested ("W")	Applicant's Initials	Date item received by Planning and Zoning Office	Zoning Officer's initials
1.	One original and 17 copies of the Request for Relief from the Zoning Requirements application form (Form 04).	SUE OTT TELL		alie sant sa	Spen
2.	One original and 17 copies of plans detailing all existing and proposed conditions.			aling ramilaly	New
3.	If the proposed use is not a single or two family use, all plans must be prepared by a New Jersey licensed design professional.	YES -I WIL	S14N+B1	DIL DISWUS	Jun